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NOTE: 1. Question No. 6 is compulsory.

Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.4

Q.5

Q.6

B :

2. Attempt any THREE from the remaining.
3. Figures to the right indicate marks.

What are the factors that affect interpersonal attraction ?

What does social influence mean. Explain with the reference to
solomon Asch’s study.

Discuss the factors affecting prosocial behaviour.
Define aggression and discuss in detail the theories of aggression.

How do people perceive fairness in group treatement? How do people
deal with unfair treatment ?

Write notes on [Any 4]
Proximity

Social confirmity
Management of conflicts
GAAM

The Bystander effect.
Social loafing
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